746
818
311
157
700
184

55

62
139

30
468
388
481
281
812
338
514

65
704
234
137
105
525
595
814
379
390
741
611
410
337
836
627
718
823
351
758
804
253
373
610
102
129
306

Flickor Forskola

Nikolina Svensson
Sanna Olofsson
Ida Martensson
Ellen Oléni
Izabella Blomqvist
Ella Tornlycke
Ebba Ekeroth
Alma Eriksson
Isabella Gotfredsen
Alice Rosenqvist
Lea Thornberg
Alice Allbjer
Nadja Larsson

Elin Aronsson
Nora Jakobsson
Cornelia Malmberg
Siri Pilcher
Hanna Wiberg
Alva Delin

Rut Wesser
Live Nilsson
Karin Buhre

Julia Larsson
Isabella Grundstréom
Ronja Berg
Matilda Nilsson
Freja Bencker
Tindra Andersson
Emelie Falk

Louise Ahnfeldt
Annie Nilsson
Julia Scott

Sofia Nilsson
Anna Holmgren
Alma Falk

Elin Von Segebaden
Elin Nielsen
Manda Chriwall
Louise Jansson
Julia Runnerstrom
Thea Bergstaf
Ebba Bryngelsson
Maja Hojman

Disa Lindberg

Hovgardsskolan
Frosakullsskolan
Vallasskolan Vallmon C
Hovgardskolan
Fyllingeskolan
Haverdalsbyskola F1B
Hovgardsskolan F-Klass
Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Frennarps Byskola
Backagardsskolan

Musan

Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Gullbrandstorpskolan F-Klass
Snostorpsskolan Fa
Frennarps Byskola
Bergsgardsforskola

Holm F
Gullbrandstorpskolan F-Klass
Jutarumskolan
Hovgardsskolan F-Klass

Eketanga Montessorskola Forskola

Gullbrandsndstorpskolan F-Klass
Lyngakraskolan F-Klass
Hovgardskolan Forskoleklass
Blakulla

Steninge, F-Klass
Steningeskolan Forskoleklass
Vittra

Jutarumsskolan F2
Hovgardsskolan F-Klass
Snostorpsskolan Fc
Fyllingeskolan
Eketangaskolan
Slattakraskolan

Eketanga Montessoriskola
Jutarumskolan F1
Tronningeskolan

Eketanga Montessoriskola
Eldsbergaskolan
Lyngdkraskolan
Gullbrandsndstorpskolan F-Klass
Jutarumsskolan F2
Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Haverdalsbyskola F1A

4.01
4.22
4.26
4.37
4.37
4.39
4.42
4.42
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.56
4.59
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.03
5.04
5.08
5.09
5.10
511
511
511
5.12
5.15
5.15
5.16
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.20
521
521
5.22
5.23
5.23
5.23
5.24
5.24
5.24
5.25
5.30
5.30



99
149
772
199
552
829
127
427
767
454
365
828
135
716

14
235
701
185
214
506
717
744
520
483
314

96
801

77
819
820
449
447
289
762
287
232
731
719

59
166
189
806
104
367
424
709

Tilde
Moa
Lovisa
Emelie
Ebba
Tilda
Ebba
Annie
Alicia
Tyra
Vera
Vendela
Nathalie
Hedda
Felicia
Jenny
Ebba
Julia
Nova
Lydia
Elsa
Flora
Tilde
Olivia
Ebba
Vilma
Meya
Fanny
Olivia
Ida
Lovisa
Inka
Corinne
Nora
Emilia
Natalie
Sandy
Meja
Sandra
Maja
Tea
Paloma
Dossi
Amanda
Mirinda
Hanna

Reid
Hallén
Hallgren
Stenquist
Molnar
Backlund
Hafstrom
Wihlborg
Arvidsson
Lundvall
Hyll
Andersson
Hermelin
Tornberg
Wiklund
Johansson
Johansson
Thuresson

Bergholtz-Widell
Davidsson Christiansson

Borglund
Fernbrandt
Eliasson
Berg
Franke
Jexe Ek
Johansson
Backlund
Emihl
Persson
Burell

Berg
Lundqvist
Djupsjobacka
Westergren
Gotfredsen
Nystrom
Magnusson
Balcanovic
Ljungdahl
Dragisic
Gusatfsson
Botteri
Carlwe
Blomgwist
Hellekant

Linnehedskolan All'ens Foérskoleklass

Enslovsskolan Forskoleklass
Vittra

Gullbrandstorpskolan F-Klass
Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Enslovsskolan
Gullbrandstorpsskolan F-Klass
Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Tronningeskolan
Hovgardsskolan F-Klass
Jutarum F-Klassen Fregatten
Eketanga Montessoriskola
Backagardskolan Fs Klass
Jutarumskolan
Gullbrandstorpskolan F-Klass
Haverdalsbyskola F1A
Vaxtorpsskolan

Frosakull Klass F Vatten
Hovgardsskolan F-Rod
Steningeskolan Forskoleklass
Slattakraskolan

Steninge Forskola
Gullbrandstorpsskolan Forskoleklass
Gullbrandstorpskolan F-Klass
Jutarumsskolan, F1

Klackens Forskola, Fyllinge
Skottorp

Esperedskolan F-Klass
Esperedsskolan
Esperedsskolan

Férskolan Applet
Slottsjordsskolan Jorden F
Fyllingeskolan Diamanten
Steninge Forskola
Fyllingeskolan Diamanten
Frennarps Byskola Forskoleklassen
Valhallaskolan
Slattakraskolan

Fyllinge F Klass Rubinen
Vallasskolan Vallmon C
Backagardskola, F-Klass
Eketanga Montessoriskola
Jutarumsskolan F2
Jutarumsskolan Fregatten F2
Jutarumsskolan F2

Vittra

531
5.32
5.32
5.33
5.33
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.35
5.36
5.39
5.39
5.40
5.40
5.41
5.41
5.41
5.42
5.42
5.44
5.44
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.55
5.56
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.15
6.20
6.22
6.22
6.25
6.30
6.33
6.34
6.34
6.35



708
119
131
535
730
125
245
188
469
175
485
411

21

20
265
572
729
444
467
725
702
511
805
816
807

Tess
Cornelia
Stina
Elsa
Melinda
Tilda
Maja
Luna
Greta
Wilda
Svea
Klinga
Elise
Leontine
Agnes
Filippa
Lova
Tindra
Loka
Julia
Emmy
Cornelia
Tuva
Ebba

Kajsa

Anderhall
Silversten
Holmqvist
Wester
Nystrom
Mollerstrom
Lundqvist
Petrovici
Hellgren
Karlsson
Bjorklund
Hornfeldt
Persson
Adner
Newman
Ryttergard
Odmark
Karlsson
Thornberg
Annerhult
Levin
Karlsson
Kalebo
Tengesdal
Emanuelsson

Vittra

Lyngakraskolan
Snostorpsskolan Fb
Jutarumsskolan, F1
Valhallaskolan
Snostorpsskolan Fb
Snostorpsskolan Fb
Lyngakraskolan, F-Klass
Trollberget

Trollberget F-Skola
Vallasskolan Vallmon C
Eketanga Montessorskola Forskola
Kvibilleskolan, Forskoleklass
Slottsjordsskolan Jorden F
Sofiebergsskolan Lanternan
Snostorpsskolans Forskoleklass
Sofiebergsskolan
Aledsforskola

Musan

Sofiebergsskolan
Gullbrandstorpsskolan
Sofiebergsskolan Kabyssen
Aleds Forskola
Gullbrandstorpsskolan
Kvibilleskolan

6.37
6.40
6.40
6.41
6.41
6.42
6.42
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
7.03
7.03
7.05
7.18
7.21
7.25
7.37
7.38
7.47
7.49
8.22
8.28



